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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Cooper & Company 
General Contractors Ashley Gauthier 

 
Ph: 678-283-2017   ashley@coopergc.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

Belfor Property 
Restoration Jay Cummings 

 
Ph: 678-362-1405 jay.cummings@us.belfor.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N N 

20-101280-ITB 
20-101281-ITB 
20-101287-ITB 
20-101291- ITB 

Johnson-Laux 
Construction  Rachel Noble 

 
Ph: 912-480-0580 

x 3009 
rnoble@johnson-laux.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y 20-101291- ITB 

Scott Contracting James Gray 
 

Ph: 678-897-7797 james.gray@scott-contracting.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Pittman Construction 
Company Matt Baker 

 
Ph: 770-922-8660 mbaker@pittman-construction.com N N 20-101281-ITB 

American Property 
Restoration, Inc. Alpha Diallo 

 
Ph: 770-733-3584 alpha@aprcat.com  N N 20-101287-ITB 

Astra Group, Inc.  Nikki Parker-
Eubanks 

 
Ph: 770-992-9300 

x 127 
neubanks@astragroupinc.com 

 N N 20-101280-ITB 

C.W. Matthews 
Contracting Jim Peek 

 
Ph: 770-422-7520 Jpeek@cwmatthews.com N N 20-101281-ITB 

BM&K Construction, 
Inc. Hunter Bicknell 

 
Ph: 706-824-0514 

x 226 
hunter@bmandkinc.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 Harold@traffictroopersinc.com N N 20-101281-ITB 
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Full Circle Restoration 
and Construction 

Services, Inc. 
Steve Austin 

 
Ph: 770-280-5502 SAustin@FullCircleRestoration.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

Belfor Property 
Restoration Candace Hight 

 
Ph: 770-687-6104 Candace.hight@us.belfor.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

Cruz Detail Service, 
LLC Donna Adams 

 
Ph: 404-388-8223 donnak1075@gmail.com N N 20-101291- ITB 

Cruz Detail Service, 
LLC Malcolm Cruz 

 
Ph: 678-914-8219 cruzdetailservice4u@gmail.com N N 20-101291- ITB 

Lichty Commercial 
Construction, Inc. Chanel Rand 

 
Ph: 678-732-9221 estimator@lichtycommercial.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

Multiplex, LLC Angel Stokes 
 

Ph: 678-317-2040 angel@multiplexllc.com N N 20-101280-ITB 
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Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N N N/A 

IDS Global - 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 

Samuel R. 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y 20-101287-ITB 

Brooks Environmental 
Solutions, LLC Marco Brooks 

 
Ph: 850-250-0833 marco@brooksenvironmentalsol.com N N 20-101291- ITB 

Miller Environmental 
Group (MEG) Renee Bates 

 
Ph: 770-888-1698 rbates@millerenv.com N N 20-101291- ITB 

Wainwright 
Construction 

Wainwright 
Jeffers 

 
Ph: 404-285-9696 wjeffers@WainwrightGC.Com N Y 20-101280-ITB 

BMS CAT David Watford 
 

Ph: 918-978-4006 dwatford@bmsmanagement.com N N 20-101287-ITB 
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WEBMyers 
Construction, LLC Elise Webster 

 
Ph: 404-528-3536 elise@webmyersconstruction.com N Y 20-101280-ITB 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y N/A 

New Towne 
Constructors, LLC 

Terrence 
Stevens 

 
Ph: 678-768-5614 sales@newtowneconstructors.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

HEH Paving Lazai Williams 
 

Ph: 770-964-4955 lazai.williams@hehpaving.com N  N 20-101281-ITB 

Headley Construction Tim Kilgore 
 

Ph: 770-253-8027 
x 220 

tkilgore@headleyconstruction.com N N 20-101280-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 
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20-101287-ITB 
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All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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